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Department YST - Youth Steer

Section YST - Youth Steer

Class 401 - Youth Hereford Steers
Fredrickson, Erik1st Wolfeboro, NH
Dexter, Tyler A.2nd Lyn-Dell FarmPepperell, MA
Gilbert, Albert3rd Hemlock Knoll LLCNorth Granby, CT

Class 402 - Youth Lowline - Fullblood/Percentage Steers
Leblanc, Sage A.1st Dayton Place farmsDayton, ME
Petow, Austin Z.2nd Diamond B Angus  LowlineVernon, CT
Dudley, Myranda3rd Bethlehem, CT
Gushee-Frost, Raymond4th Fryeburg, ME
Kaeser, Craig5th East Hampton, CT

Class 405 - Youth Steers     Group - 1
Reynolds, Becky1st Corn Crib AcresCheshire, CT
Univ. of Mass2nd Univ. of MassAmherst, MA
Audet, Alicia3rd Audet Chianina FarmHarwinton, CT
Rathbun, Annie4th Rathbun FarmHebron, CT

Class 405 - Youth Steers     Group - 2
Rarick, Shelby1st Fleetwood, PA
Fredrickson, Erik2nd Wolfeboro, NH
Fredrickson, Erik3rd Wolfeboro, NH
Buck, Madison S.4th Charlestown, RI
Pampreen, Michael5th Marlborough, CT
Kaeser, Craig6th East Hampton, CT

Class 405 - Youth Steers     Group - 3
Deskus, Kayla1st Twin Brooks FarmWoodstock, CT
Clauss, Morgan2nd Clauss FarmLancaster, NH
Pride, Adam3rd Limington, ME
Pride, Ben4th Limington, ME
Marineau, Timiya A.5th Marineau Show CattleCanajoharie, NY
Arbucci, Deanna6th Marlborough, CT

Class 405 - Youth Steers     Group - 4
Oatley, Ethan1st Oatley's FarmExeter, RI
Leblanc, Sage A.2nd Dayton Place farmsDayton, ME
Young, Gemma3rd South Paris, ME
Oatley, Victoria4th Oatley's FarmExeter, RI
Hall, Meg5th East Dixfield, ME
Hicks, James H.6th BIRCHLAND ACRESRhinebeck, NV
Dexter, Tyler A.7th Lyn-Dell FarmPepperell, MA

Class 405 - Youth Steers     Group - 5
Arbucci, Deanna1st Marlborough, CT
Clauss, Morgan2nd Clauss FarmLancaster, NH
Weinberg, Jennifer3rd Bridgewater, NJ
Putnam, Alisha4th Portsmouth, RI
Briggs, Victoria5th Sullivan, NH

Class 405 - Youth Steers     Group - 6
Jackson, Ryan G.1st BrykinFranklin, VT
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Kelkenberg, Shelby2nd Clarence Center, NY
Fredrickson, Anna3rd Wolfboro, NH
Young, Gemma4th South Paris, ME
Gerlach, Bryce5th Far Hills, NJ
Stahoski, Aj6th Double D South FarmHillsborough, NJ
Hicks, Kristopher R.7th birchland acresRhinebeck, NY

Class 405 - Youth Steers     Group - 7
Oatley, Caroline1st West Greenwich, RI
Fredrickson, Anna2nd Wolfboro, NH
Weinberg, Jennifer3rd Bridgewater, NJ
Kelkenberg, Libby4th Clarence Center, NY
Oatley, Ethan5th Oatley's FarmExeter, RI

Class 405 - Youth Steers     Group - 8
Buck, Madison S.1st Charlestown, RI
Bulk, Lauren2nd Portsmouth, RI
Hobson, Emma3rd Hudson, NY
Griffiths, Jordan4th Foster, RI
Bulk, Lauren5th Portsmouth, RI

Class 405 - Youth Steers     Group - 9
Briggs, Olivia1st Sullivan, NH
Oatley, Ethan2nd Oatley's FarmExeter, RI
Bulk, Cameron3rd Portsmouth, RI

Class 405 - Youth Steers     Group - 10
Britt, Nicholas J.1st Hartland FarmsGasport, NY
Weinberg, Jennifer2nd Bridgewater, NJ
Young, Gemma3rd South Paris, ME
Weinberg, Jennifer4th Bridgewater, NJ
Church, Robert5th B&R FarmHoosick Falls, NY
Hopkins, Katie6th Akron, NY
Audet, Alicia7th Audet Chianina FarmHarwinton, CT

Class 420 - Lightweight Champion Steer
Rarick, Shelby1st Fleetwood, PA

Class 421 - Lightweight Reserve Champion Steer
Deskus, Kayla1st Twin Brooks FarmWoodstock, CT

Class 422 - Mediumweight Champion Steer
Jackson, Ryan G.1st BrykinFranklin, VT

Class 423 - Mediumweight Reserve Champion Steer
Oatley, Ethan1st Oatley's FarmExeter, RI

Class 424 - Heavyweight Champion Steer
Britt, Nicholas J.1st Hartland FarmsGasport, NY

Class 425 - Heavyweight Reserve Champion Steer
Oatley, Caroline1st West Greenwich, RI

Class 426 - Overall Champion Steer
Rarick, Shelby1st Fleetwood, PA

Class 427 - Overall Reserve Champion Steer
Britt, Nicholas J.1st Hartland FarmsGasport, NY
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